Antique Etched foxed Wall Art Mirror

Handcrafted

Code: 20854
Dimensions: 3L x 62W x 92H

Description

This is the Antique Etched Wall Art Mirror. Picking up on the trend for distressed/foxed mirror, this item will appeal to those with a taste for vintage interiors and keeping
up with all the latest interiors trends. A perfect size for a variety of spaces and just that little bit different to the norm.

Specification

Length:

Height:
Width:

Weight:

CBM:
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92cm
62cm
7.70kg
0.0800

Barcode:
Colour:
Material:

Inner Qty:

Outer Qty:

5050140085486
Antique Bronze
Mirrored Glass
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